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Adolf Würth GmbH & Co. KG, 74650 Künzelsau

Physiologically safe, paraffin oil-based special 
lubricant

Viscous, colourless special lubricant
•	Reduces wear and friction
•	Excellent protection against corrosion

Precise application
•	Optimum, precise lubrication at defined lubricating points
•	Economical and efficient to use

Tasteless and odourless

AOX and silicone-free

Foodstuffs lubricant LMS-Fluid

Contents 400 ml
Chemical basis Medical white according to DAB 10
Lubricant system Oil
Colour Colourless
Min./max. temperature 
conditions -20 to 145 °C

Shelf life from production 12 Month

Details/Application

For lubricating and maintaining seals, joints, chains and all moving parts in the food processing industry. For oil lubrication points 
on machines, conveying systems, gearboxes, plain bearings and roller bearings as well as for use as a release agent and lubri-
cant and for corrosion protection in the food, pharmaceuticals, printing and paper industries. For the care and maintenance of 
stainless steel in breweries, bakeries, meat factories, industrial kitchens and hospitals.

Instructions

Clean the lubrication point and then apply where required. If used in areas in which food is processed or stored, only the 
minimum quantity technically necessary may be used.

Art. No. 0893 107 001
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CL
01

_3
00

80
30

10
3,

 R
ev

: 0
.2

75
, S

ta
te

: 2
7. 

11
. 2

02
0

Adolf Würth GmbH & Co. KG, 74650 Künzelsau

Notice

Can be used in areas in which food is processed or stored. NSF H11

The product may come into contact with foodstuffs for technical reasons.
1 NSF = internationally recognised organisation for the supervision and registration of products used in the food industry.

Proof of performance

NSF H1 registered (no.: 135923), meets the requirements of H1, 1998.

NSF = internatio-
nally recognised 
organisation for 
the supervision 
and registration of 
products used in 
the food processing 
sector

The usage instructions are recommendations based on the tests we have conducted and are based on our experience; carry out your own tests before 
each application. We do not assume any liability for a specific application result due to the large number of applications and storage and processing 
conditions. Insofar as our free customer service provides technical information or acts as an advisory service, this service is provided under the exclu-
sion of any liability, unless the advice or information given falls within the scope of our specified, contractually agreed scope of services or the consul-
tant was acting deliberately. We guarantee the consistent quality of our products. We reserve the right to make technical changes and carry out further 
development.


